FORM NO. 723 - BANGAIN AND SALE DEED (INDIVIDUAL OF COPPORATE).		COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
02 0CT 18 PH3:04	1326-4344	FOTC=
THE THE THE THE THE		Vol. MO2 Page 59765
AMERICAN EXCHANGE SERVICES, INC.		STATE OF OREGON,
MEDFORD, OR 97501		
JAMES L. GAND MARGE ACT: LAWSON		S
731 ARROWHEAD RD.		, a
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		- -
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED	1
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): AES , file no. 02-0714	FOR RECORDER'S USE	:
PO Box 1804	TIEGOTIOETTO GOE	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Medford, OR 97501		Recorded 10/18/2002 3:04 P m.
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Vol M02, Pg 59765
GRANTEE 731 ARROWHEAD RD.		Linda Smith, County Clerk
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		Fee \$ 2/20 # of Pgs _/ eputy.
WWW. 450-21		
BAF	RGAIN AND SALE DEED	1
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS thatAM	ERICAN EXCHANGE	SERVICES, INC.
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafte	er stated, does hereby g	grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafte		
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe	ssors and assigns, all o	f that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in an	ny way appertaining, si	tuated inKLAMATH County,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:		77.17 AT DATE AND ADDRESS.
Lots 11C, 11D, 12C and 12D, Block 4, SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT OF RAILROAD ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file		
in the office of the Clerk of Klama	_	
	,, ,	
**Completion of an IRC Section 103	1 Tax Deferred	Exchange.
AMERITITLE , nas recorded	this	
<b>instrume</b> nt by request as a	n accomodation only.	
and has not examined it for or as to its effect upon the t	title to any real property	e <b>y</b>
that may be described then	sin.	
	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g		f dollars, is \$See **   However, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other propert		
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols 0, if		
In construing this deed, where the context so requ	uires, the singular inclu	ides the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	s and to individuals.	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execut	ted this instrument on	October 16, 2002 ; if
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign to do so by order of its board of directors.	ed and its seal, if any,	arrixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
•	AMEDICA	N EVOUANCE CEDUTOEC THO
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN	ID REGU-	N EXCHANGE SERVICES, INC.
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE	DEDCON /	indi. Polina
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR	ED USES CTN	ndl Houng Di Poling, Assistant Secretary
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.		
<b>ATTION ON COLUMN</b>	a TACECON	
STATE OF OREGON, County	y ofJAUKSUN	) ss.
by		e on,
This instrument was ac	knowledged before m	e on Oct 16, 2002
byCINDI POLING ASSISTANT SECR	<u></u> ምሳሌዕV	
as ASSISIANI SECR	ETAKI NGE SERVICES, I	NC.
ofRECTORN EXCITA		
OFFICIAL SEAL	( Jaral	1 1) (Titches
SARAH D. GUTCHES	Notary Public	for Oregon
		on expires Sept. 13,2004
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 13, 2004		V